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Erdgas Athletics
Arena Leipzig

13.02.2010

Results / Ergebnisse

60m Pupils
13 FEB 2010 / 16:10

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 157 GONSCHINSKA Vincent GER 2001 3 9.82

2 161 SCHMIDT Theo GER 2001 7 10.01

3 159 TEICHMANN Lorenz GER 2001 5 10.19

4 158 KNEIS Dominic GER 2001 4 10.23

5 155 STRAUß Fabian GER 2001 1 10.25

6 160 LOOS Erik GER 2001 6 10.42

7 156 GUZENKO Alex Maxim GER 2001 2 10.65

8 162 WUTTKE Raik GER 2001 8 10.65

60m Men
Round 1 13 FEB 2010 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 12 JELKS Mark USA 84 3 6.59 Q

2 13 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 87 4 6.62 q

3 5 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 4 6.64 Q

4 6 EMELIEZE Peter NGR 88 5 6.64 q

5 14 MORLU Abraham LBR 81 5 6.67 q

6 4 BLUM Christian GER 87 3 6.68 q

7 15 REUS Julian GER 88 6 6.69 q

8 10 ZILKA Libor CZE 86 1 6.74 q

9 11 MANCINI Pascal SUI 89 2 6.75

10 17 RASP Christian GER 89 8 6.80 PB

11 3 BROENING Marius GER 83 2 6.81

12 7 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 6 6.81

13 16 ONYEABOR Ngwogu NGR 83 7 6.82

14 8 KELLER Martin GER 86 7 6.85

15 2 SCHULTE Christiopher GER 82 1 6.94

16 9 SCHNELTING Daniel GER 86 8 7.07

60m Men
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 5 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 4 0.152 6.64 Q

2 6 EMELIEZE Peter NGR 88 5 0.158 6.64 q

3 4 BLUM Christian GER 87 3 0.143 6.68 q

4 3 BROENING Marius GER 83 2 0.172 6.81

5 7 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 6 0.143 6.81

6 8 KELLER Martin GER 86 7 0.157 6.85

7 2 SCHULTE Christiopher GER 82 1 0.131 6.94

8 9 SCHNELTING Daniel GER 86 8 0.183 7.07
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60m Men60m Men
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:35

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 12 JELKS Mark USA 84 3 0.164 6.59 Q

2 13 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 87 4 0.156 6.62 q

3 14 MORLU Abraham LBR 81 5 0.156 6.67 q

4 15 REUS Julian GER 88 6 0.159 6.69 q

5 10 ZILKA Libor CZE 86 1 0.157 6.74 q

6 11 MANCINI Pascal SUI 89 2 0.129 6.75

7 17 RASP Christian GER 89 8 0.165 6.80 PB

8 16 ONYEABOR Ngwogu NGR 83 7 0.155 6.82

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Men
Final 13 FEB 2010 / 16:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 5 CLARKE Lerone JAM 81 3 0.158 6.55 MR

2 12 JELKS Mark USA 84 4 0.164 6.58

3 6 EMELIEZE Peter NGR 88 5 0.154 6.61

4 13 FRANCIS Samuel QAT 87 6 0.159 6.62

5 15 REUS Julian GER 88 1 0.157 6.66

6 10 ZILKA Libor CZE 86 2 0.159 6.72

7 4 BLUM Christian GER 87 8 0.187 6.72

8 14 MORLU Abraham LBR 81 7 0.206 6.75

200m Men
13 FEB 2010 / 17:08

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 26 REUS Julian GER 88 4 20.95 EL

2 23 HERING Robert GER 90 6 20.96

3 27 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 5 21.05

4 28 HELMKE Till GER 84 6 21.08

5 21 ERNST Sebastian GER 84 5 21.17

6 25 SCHMIDT Roy GER 91 3 21.60

7 20 SELLKE Kevin GER 87 4 21.63

8 24 KESSLER Maximilian GER 89 2 21.72

9 19 BRIEGER Martin GER 91 3 21.82

200m Men
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:08

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 23 HERING Robert GER 90 6 0.139 20.96 EL

2 21 ERNST Sebastian GER 84 5 0.174 21.17

3 20 SELLKE Kevin GER 87 4 0.160 21.63

4 19 BRIEGER Martin GER 91 3 0.168 21.82
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200m Men200m Men
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:12

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 26 REUS Julian GER 88 4 0.157 20.95 EL

2 27 KOSENKOW Alexander GER 77 5 0.230 21.05

3 28 HELMKE Till GER 84 6 0.126 21.08

4 25 SCHMIDT Roy GER 91 3 0.180 21.60

5 24 KESSLER Maximilian GER 89 2 0.178 21.72

400m Men
13 FEB 2010 / 17:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 32 OGUNODE Femi QAT 91 4 47.15

2 33 RIGAU Miguel GER 85 5 47.34

3 31 KRÜGER Eric GER 88 3 47.35

4 39 RABAH Yusuf SUD 86 5 47.65

5 34 SCHIRRMEISTER Silvio GER 88 6 47.85

6 30 BOS Matthias GER 85 2 47.97

7 38 GROTHKOPP Martin GER 86 4 47.98

8 40 NABOW Pascal GER 89 6 48.11

9 37 SCHNEIDER Thomas GER 88 3 48.14

10 36 GOLLNOW David GER 89 2 48.37

11 29 MOERMAN Joeri NED 87 1 49.09

12 35 RIEDEL Jan GER 89 1 49.19

400m Men
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 32 OGUNODE Femi QAT 91 4 0.201 47.15

2 33 RIGAU Miguel GER 85 5 0.252 47.34

3 31 KRÜGER Eric GER 88 3 0.182 47.35

4 34 SCHIRRMEISTER Silvio GER 88 6 0.244 47.85

5 30 BOS Matthias GER 85 2 47.97

6 29 MOERMAN Joeri NED 87 1 0.257 49.09

Intermediate times: 200m 21.77 32 OGUNODE Femi (QAT)

400m Men
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:36

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 39 RABAH Yusuf SUD 86 5 0.210 47.65

2 38 GROTHKOPP Martin GER 86 4 0.244 47.98

3 40 NABOW Pascal GER 89 6 0.267 48.11

4 37 SCHNEIDER Thomas GER 88 3 0.290 48.14

5 36 GOLLNOW David GER 89 2 0.194 48.37

6 35 RIEDEL Jan GER 89 1 0.278 49.19

Intermediate times: 200m 22.54 38 GROTHKOPP Martin (GER)
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1500m Men1500m Men
13 FEB 2010 / 17:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 52 IGUIDER Abdalaati MAR 87 2 3:34.68 MR

2 47 CHEPSEBA Nixon KEN 90 1 3:35.82 PB

3 45 LOHSE Christoph GER 83 1 3:40.48

4 44 KLEIN Christian GER 83 1 3:40.86

5 49 NDIWA Cornelius KEN 88 2 3:41.16

6 46 SALEL Daniel KEN 90 1 3:41.39

7 48 MÜLLER Wolfram GER 81 2 3:42.60

8 51 WOLDE Dawit ETH 91 2 3:42.61

9 50 CHAMNEY Thomas IRL 84 2 3:43.04

10 43 LENZ Arthur GER 88 1 3:44.83

41 DOULAL Said MAR 79 1 DNF

53 MARTICK Ronny GER 84 2 DNF

42 ZAUBER Falko GER 87 1 DNF

Intermediate times: 400m 55.45 53 MARTICK Ronny (GER)
800m 1:56.22 52 IGUIDER Abdalaati (MAR)

1200m 2:53.28 52 IGUIDER Abdalaati (MAR)

60m Hurdles Men
Round 1 13 FEB 2010 / 15:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 57 TRAMMELL Terrence USA 78 4 7.53 Q MR

2 65 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 4 7.60 Q

3 58 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 5 7.61 q

4 55 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 2 7.73 q

5 59 BALNUWEIT Eric GER 88 6 7.74 q

6 68 MAZAC Martin CZE 90 7 7.75 q PB

7 64 PORTER Jeff USA 85 3 7.76 q

8 67 JOHN Alex GER 86 6 7.79 q

9 63 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 2 7.83

10 54 LAZIB Otman Hadj ALG 83 1 7.90 PB

11 56 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 3 7.94

12 62 FLEISCHHAUER Georg GER 88 1 8.14

12 61 YOSHIOKA Yasunori JPN 75 8 8.14

14 69 WINKLER Michael GER 88 8 8.34

60 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 7 DQ R 162.7

66 JOHNSON Allen USA 71 5 DNS

60m Hurdles Men
Series 1 Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:55

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 57 TRAMMELL Terrence USA 78 4 0.155 7.53 Q MR

2 58 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 5 0.153 7.61 q

3 55 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 2 0.165 7.73 q

4 59 BALNUWEIT Eric GER 88 6 0.164 7.74 q

5 54 LAZIB Otman Hadj ALG 83 1 0.158 7.90 PB

6 56 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 3 0.161 7.94

7 61 YOSHIOKA Yasunori JPN 75 8 0.190 8.14

60 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 7 F1 DQ R 162.7
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60m Hurdles Men60m Hurdles Men
Series 1 Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 16:02

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 65 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 4 0.167 7.60 Q

2 68 MAZAC Martin CZE 90 7 0.145 7.75 q PB

3 64 PORTER Jeff USA 85 3 0.180 7.76 q

4 67 JOHN Alex GER 86 6 0.228 7.79 q

5 63 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 2 0.165 7.83

6 62 FLEISCHHAUER Georg GER 88 1 0.182 8.14

7 69 WINKLER Michael GER 88 8 0.224 8.34

66 JOHNSON Allen USA 71 5 DNS

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final

60m Hurdles Men
Series 2 Heat 2 13 FEB 2010 / 16:57

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 56 WIGNALL Maurice JAM 76 5 0.181 7.75

2 63 MATHISZIK Willi GER 84 3 0.173 7.77

3 60 WERRMANN Jens GER 85 8 0.222 7.78 PB

4 54 LAZIB Otman Hadj ALG 83 4 0.173 7.86 PB

5 62 FLEISCHHAUER Georg GER 88 6 0.204 8.09 PB

6 61 YOSHIOKA Yasunori JPN 75 7 0.156 8.11

7 69 WINKLER Michael GER 88 2 0.159 8.25

60m Hurdles Men
Series 2 Heat 1 13 FEB 2010 / 17:03

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 57 TRAMMELL Terrence USA 78 4 0.154 7.43 WL,MR

2 65 SVOBODA Petr CZE 84 3 0.152 7.54 =PB

3 58 SEDOC Gregory NED 81 6 0.153 7.61

4 64 PORTER Jeff USA 85 1 0.160 7.65

5 55 SCHWARZER Helge GER 85 2 0.147 7.66 =PB

6 59 BALNUWEIT Eric GER 88 5 0.156 7.73

7 68 MAZAC Martin CZE 90 8 0.119 7.74 =PB

67 JOHN Alex GER 86 7 0.178 DQ R 168.7

Pole Vault Men
13 FEB 2010 / 15:35

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 71 MOHR Malte GER 86 2 5.83 WL,MR

2 76 KUCHERYANU Sergey RUS 85 6 5.60

3 72 GRIPICH Aleksandr RUS 86 3 5.50

4 79 DILLA Karsten GER 89 9 5.50 =PB

4 73 LOBINGER Tim GER 72 4 5.50

6 77 GRUBER Hendrik GER 86 7 5.50

74 SCHULZE Fabian GER 84 5 NM

78 FRAUEN Michel GER 86 8 DNS

70 STRAUB Alexander GER 83 1 DNS
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 (cont.)
5.00 5.20 5.30 5.40 5.50 5.60 5.66 5.71 5.76 5.81 5.83 5.90

1 71 MOHR Malte - - - o - o - o - - xxo xxx
2 76 KUCHERYANU Sergey - xo - o - o - - xxx
3 72 GRIPICH Aleksandr - o - o o xxx
4 79 DILLA Karsten - o xxo o o xxx
4 73 LOBINGER Tim - - xxo - o xxx
6 77 GRUBER Hendrik - - o - xo x-

74 SCHULZE Fabian - xxx
78 FRAUEN Michel -
70 STRAUB Alexander -

Shot Put MenShot Put Men
13 FEB 2010 / 16:35

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 87 CANTWELL Christian USA 80 7 21.61 MR

2 85 ARMSTRONG Dylan CAN 81 5 20.85

3 86 BARTELS Ralf GER 78 6 20.66

4 83 STORL David GER 90 4 20.25

5 82 MARCELL Jan CZE 84 3 19.19

6 81 DITTMAR Andy GER 74 2 18.61

7 80 BAUER Candy GER 86 1 18.52
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 87 CANTWELL Christian 20.90 20.83 21.61 21.43 21.26 x
2 85 ARMSTRONG Dylan 19.80 20.11 20.85 x 20.26 20.82
3 86 BARTELS Ralf 20.46 x 20.27 20.52 20.11 20.66
4 83 STORL David 19.72 19.99 20.25 x 19.92 19.76
5 82 MARCELL Jan 18.88 x x 19.15 x 19.19
6 81 DITTMAR Andy 17.91 x x 18.61 x x
7 80 BAUER Candy 18.06 18.06 x 18.23 18.52 x

60m Pupils
13 FEB 2010 / 16:05

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Fn Result

1 167 HEINZE Loreen GER 1999 5 F1 8.99

2 166 HÄBERER Isabelle GER 2000 4 9.04

3 164 WIDDASCHECK Carolin GER 1999 2 9.66

4 168 MAUERER Isabell GER 1999 6 9.67

5 163 JUNG Emily GER 2000 1 9.77

6 165 MENZEL Sina GER 1999 3 9.82

7 169 BÖTTCHER Michelle GER 2000 7 10.15

8 170 NEUMANN Eve GER 1999 8 10.34
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60m Women60m Women
Round 1 13 FEB 2010 / 15:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 98 PERENNES Ruddy Zang GAB 87 3 7.27 Q PB

2 99 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 4 7.29 q

3 101 BOLIKOVA Mariya RUS 77 6 7.32 q

4 91 MADISON Tianna USA 85 4 7.35 Q

5 100 KWADWO Jasmin GER 90 5 7.38 q =PB

6 92 BERNTSSON Lena SWE 78 5 7.41 q

7 88 CECHOVA Katerina CZE 88 1 7.46 q

7 97 MAZACOVA Iveta CZE 86 2 7.46 q

9 95 THIELMANN Isabell GER 88 8 7.47 =PB

10 102 WURM Anja GER 82 7 7.48

11 93 TENGEL Katja GER 81 6 7.49

12 94 OGUNDEMI Shola NGR 85 7 7.50

13 90 ZIOLKOWSKA Iwona POL 80 3 7.56

14 103 JÄPEL Sarah GER 89 8 7.57 =PB

15 96 BERTENBREITER Franziska GER 80 1 7.78

16 89 HAUßMANN Juliane GER 90 2 7.83

60m Women
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:20

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 91 MADISON Tianna USA 85 4 0.171 7.35 Q

2 92 BERNTSSON Lena SWE 78 5 0.179 7.41 q

3 88 CECHOVA Katerina CZE 88 1 0.169 7.46 q

4 95 THIELMANN Isabell GER 88 8 0.170 7.47 =PB

5 93 TENGEL Katja GER 81 6 0.153 7.49

6 94 OGUNDEMI Shola NGR 85 7 0.160 7.50

7 90 ZIOLKOWSKA Iwona POL 80 3 0.169 7.56

8 89 HAUßMANN Juliane GER 90 2 0.190 7.83

60m Women
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:25

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 98 PERENNES Ruddy Zang GAB 87 3 0.191 7.27 Q PB

2 99 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 4 0.152 7.29 q

3 101 BOLIKOVA Mariya RUS 77 6 0.177 7.32 q

4 100 KWADWO Jasmin GER 90 5 0.186 7.38 q =PB

5 97 MAZACOVA Iveta CZE 86 2 0.175 7.46 q

6 102 WURM Anja GER 82 7 0.161 7.48

7 103 JÄPEL Sarah GER 89 8 0.185 7.57 =PB

8 96 BERTENBREITER Franziska GER 80 1 0.152 7.78

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Women60m Women
Final 13 FEB 2010 / 16:15

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 99 LALOVA Ivet BUL 84 6 0.149 7.24

2 101 BOLIKOVA Mariya RUS 77 5 0.173 7.26

3 98 PERENNES Ruddy Zang GAB 87 4 0.198 7.28

4 100 KWADWO Jasmin GER 90 7 0.179 7.33 PB

5 91 MADISON Tianna USA 85 3 0.167 7.33

6 92 BERNTSSON Lena SWE 78 8 0.180 7.39

7 97 MAZACOVA Iveta CZE 86 1 0.169 7.44

8 88 CECHOVA Katerina CZE 88 2 0.176 7.47

400m Women
13 FEB 2010 / 17:18

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 112 HEJNOVA Zuzana CZE 86 6 53.23

2 110 ROSOLOVA Denisa CZE 86 4 53.38

3 111 LLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 5 53.40

4 109 LINDENBERG Janin GER 87 3 54.28

5 107 RICHARDS Jill GER 87 5 54.61

6 106 TILGNER Joana GER 84 4 54.75

7 108 VERSTEGEN Sanne NED 85 6 54.91

8 104 SEER Tamara GER 89 2 55.14 PB

9 105 KOHSER Julia GER 88 3 57.04

400m Women
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:18

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 107 RICHARDS Jill GER 87 5 0.260 54.61

2 106 TILGNER Joana GER 84 4 0.265 54.75

3 108 VERSTEGEN Sanne NED 85 6 0.324 54.91

4 104 SEER Tamara GER 89 2 55.14 PB

5 105 KOHSER Julia GER 88 3 0.262 57.04

Intermediate times: 200m 25.45 106 TILGNER Joana (GER)

400m Women
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 17:24

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 112 HEJNOVA Zuzana CZE 86 6 0.226 53.23

2 110 ROSOLOVA Denisa CZE 86 4 0.198 53.38

3 111 LLOYD Shereefa JAM 82 5 0.275 53.40

4 109 LINDENBERG Janin GER 87 3 0.210 54.28

Intermediate times: 200m 24.96 111 LLOYD Shereefa (JAM)
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800m Women800m Women
13 FEB 2010 / 14:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 121 PETLYUK Tatyana UKR 82 6 2:02.01

2 117 HACHLAF Halima MAR 88 4 2:03.35

3 118 MASNA Lenka CZE 85 4 2:04.01

4 115 LESZCZYNSKA Agniezka POL 87 3 2:05.01

5 119 HARTMANN Jana GER 81 5 2:05.09

6 114 REINA Daniela ITA 81 2 2:05.20

7 126 AUGUSTIN-VOGEL Monika SUI 81 4 2:05.28 PB

8 116 HORNA Annett GER 87 3 2:05.96

8 128 PILAWA Karoline GER 85 6 2:05.96

10 113 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 1 2:06.18

11 124 SUJEW Diana GER 90 2 2:06.32

12 120 AKKAOUI Malika MAR 87 5 2:06.87

13 123 SUJEW Elina GER 90 1 2:06.99 PB

14 125 CLAUßNITZER Anja GER 88 3 2:07.85

122 BIBIK Olga UKR 90 6 DNF

171 GUENL Isabel GER 95 5 DNF

800m Women
Final B (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 14:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 126 AUGUSTIN-VOGEL Monika SUI 81 4 2:05.28 PB

2 128 PILAWA Karoline GER 85 6 2:05.96

3 124 SUJEW Diana GER 90 2 2:06.32

4 123 SUJEW Elina GER 90 1 2:06.99 PB

5 125 CLAUßNITZER Anja GER 88 3 2:07.85

171 GUENL Isabel GER 95 5 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 29.69 171 GUENL Isabel (GER)
400m 1:00.47 171 GUENL Isabel (GER)
600m 1:33.24 128 PILAWA Karoline (GER)

800m Women
Final A (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 16:30

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 121 PETLYUK Tatyana UKR 82 6 2:02.01

2 117 HACHLAF Halima MAR 88 4 2:03.35

3 118 MASNA Lenka CZE 85 4 2:04.01

4 115 LESZCZYNSKA Agniezka POL 87 3 2:05.01

5 119 HARTMANN Jana GER 81 5 2:05.09

6 114 REINA Daniela ITA 81 2 2:05.20

7 116 HORNA Annett GER 87 3 2:05.96

8 113 HOFFMANN Claudia GER 82 1 2:06.18

9 120 AKKAOUI Malika MAR 87 5 2:06.87

122 BIBIK Olga UKR 90 6 DNF

Intermediate times: 200m 27.39 122 BIBIK Olga (UKR)
400m 1:01.11 122 BIBIK Olga (UKR)
600m 1:31.23 121 PETLYUK Tatyana (UKR)
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Round 1 13 FEB 2010 / 15:43

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Result

1 138 URECH Lisa SUI 89 2 8.01 Q PB

2 131 WELLS Kellie USA 82 3 8.03 Q

3 132 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 4 8.08 q

4 141 ELBE Ann-Kathrin GER 84 5 8.09 q PB

5 133 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 5 8.10 q

6 142 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 82 6 8.14 q

7 135 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 7 8.15 q PB

8 134 ADIGUN Seun NGR 87 6 8.21 q

9 140 MOSS Chantia USA 85 4 8.22

10 136 REINELT Jennifer GER 88 8 8.47

11 137 DEGEN Helene GER 84 1 8.56

12 130 MARSCHEWSKI Anne GER 88 2 8.78

13 143 WOLF Lisa GER 90 7 8.88

14 129 NENTWIG Anna GER 87 1 8.98

139 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 3 DQ R 162.7

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 1 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:43

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 131 WELLS Kellie USA 82 3 0.144 8.03 Q

2 132 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 4 0.177 8.08 q

3 133 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 5 0.179 8.10 q

4 135 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 7 0.125 8.15 q PB

5 134 ADIGUN Seun NGR 87 6 0.190 8.21 q

6 136 REINELT Jennifer GER 88 8 0.205 8.47

7 130 MARSCHEWSKI Anne GER 88 2 0.164 8.78

8 129 NENTWIG Anna GER 87 1 0.232 8.98

60m Hurdles Women
Heat 2 (2) 13 FEB 2010 / 15:50

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Fn Result

1 138 URECH Lisa SUI 89 2 0.136 8.01 Q PB

2 141 ELBE Ann-Kathrin GER 84 5 0.161 8.09 q PB

3 142 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 82 6 0.186 8.14 q

4 140 MOSS Chantia USA 85 4 0.163 8.22

5 137 DEGEN Helene GER 84 1 0.196 8.56

6 143 WOLF Lisa GER 90 7 0.228 8.88

139 HILDEBRAND Nadine GER 87 3 F1 DQ R 162.7

Qualified:  First in each heat (Q) and 6 best performers (q) advance to the Final
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60m Hurdles Women60m Hurdles Women
Final B 13 FEB 2010 / 16:42

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 136 REINELT Jennifer GER 88 4 0.166 8.41

2 137 DEGEN Helene GER 84 3 0.195 8.54

3 130 MARSCHEWSKI Anne GER 88 6 0.147 8.82

4 143 WOLF Lisa GER 90 8 0.198 8.97

5 129 NENTWIG Anna GER 87 7 0.225 9.00

140 MOSS Chantia USA 85 5 DNS

60m Hurdles Women
Final A 13 FEB 2010 / 16:47

Rank Bib Name Nat born Lane Reaction time Result

1 133 GOLDING-CLARKE Lacena JAM 75 7 0.156 7.98

2 132 NYTRA Carolin GER 85 5 0.152 7.99 PB

3 131 WELLS Kellie USA 82 4 0.159 8.00 =PB

4 138 URECH Lisa SUI 89 6 0.136 8.04

5 142 SKROBAKOVA Lucie CZE 82 1 0.163 8.08

6 134 ADIGUN Seun NGR 87 2 0.170 8.10

7 141 ELBE Ann-Kathrin GER 84 3 0.167 8.11

8 135 ROLEDER Cindy GER 89 8 0.165 8.23

Long Jump Women
13 FEB 2010 / 15:23

Rank Bib Name Nat born Order Result

1 154 KLISHINA Darya RUS 91 11 6.74 MR

2 148 MOGUENARA Sosthene GER 89 5 6.69 PB

3 153 BAUSCHKE Melanie GER 88 10 6.67

4 149 KRAUEL Sophie GER 85 6 6.62

5 152 KAPPLER Bianca GER 77 9 6.61

6 151 COSTA Keila BRA 83 8 6.52

7 146 KÄTHER Nadja GER 88 3 6.52 PB

8 147 VELDAKOVA Jana SVK 81 4 6.51

9 145 RATH Claudia GER 88 2 6.41

10 150 RYBALKO Viktoriya UKR 82 7 6.34

11 144 UNGER Stephanie GER 89 1 5.90
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 154 KLISHINA Darya 6.42 6.62 6.50 6.50 x 6.74
2 148 MOGUENARA Sosthene 6.63 6.42 6.38 6.69 x 6.56
3 153 BAUSCHKE Melanie 6.09 6.26 6.67 6.14 6.19 6.40
4 149 KRAUEL Sophie x 6.62 x - - -
5 152 KAPPLER Bianca 6.30 6.61 x 6.51 x x
6 151 COSTA Keila 6.52 6.43 6.43 6.07 x 6.44
7 146 KÄTHER Nadja 6.33 x 6.52 x x 5.12
8 147 VELDAKOVA Jana 6.44 6.51 x x x 6.21
9 145 RATH Claudia 6.41 6.36 x

10 150 RYBALKO Viktoriya 5.95 6.34 6.22
11 144 UNGER Stephanie x x 5.90
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